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TATTENHALL
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2022/23 WINTER MOORING RATES
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TATTENHALL MARINA 3 MONTHS RATE MONTHLY RATE
30ft Narrowboat £432 P £154
40ft Narrowboat ‘ £575 P £206
50ft Narrowboat D £725 D £260
60ft Narrowboat D £870 P £311
70ft Narrowboat P £1018 D £364
50ft Widebeam ‘ £943 P £338
60ft Widebeam b £1131 D £405
70ft Widebeam
NIGHTLY WEEKLY MONTHLY
VISITOR RATE

Winter mooring applies between 1st October to 31st March inclusive. 3 month minimum term
must be paid in advance. Maximum winter stay is 6 months.

A temporary mooring contract applies during this period, no refund of fees is given.

A permanent agreement is applied with associated terms & conditions where stays extend
beyond the winter period.

All of the above rates are inclusive of VAT at 20%.




